
Resultat Skövdeträffen  Fält
27-sep-15

Resultat GF 2

1 Daniel Olsson Stenungsund SKF 5 4 6 5 5 5 30 17 225 kr

2 Rolf Eriksson Essunga SKF 3 4 3 3 4 5 22 11

3 Peter Krantz Falköping SKG 4 3 0 3 1 3 14 2

Resultat GF 3

1 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby SKF 4 4 6 6 6 6 32 14 225 kr

2 Anders Rahm Essunga SKF 6 5 6 5 4 4 30 14

3 Christer Thörn Jönköping SG 1 4 6 4 2 5 22 11

Resultat GF 4

1 Jörgen Efraimsson Eggvena-Bråttensby SKF 5 6 5 6 6 6 34 25 275 kr

2 Valter  Eklund Lidköping SKF 6 6 6 5 4 5 32 16 225 kr

3 Anders  Assmundsgård Essunga SKF 5 6 6 5 4 6 32 11 175 kr

4 Lars Johansson Bäreberg SKF 6 6 5 3 6 4 30 17 125 kr

5 Claes Berggren Lidköping SKF 6 6 6 2 3 6 29 13

6 Ingemar Högdahl Tämta SKF 6 5 6 4 5 1 27 11

7 Stefan Stålhandske Lindesberg SKF 6 5 6 2 6 1 26 19

8 Lars Eckstrand Eggvena-Bråttensby SKF 2 4 6 3 4 5 24 7

9 Erling Magnusson Lidköping SKF 3 5 6 4 2 3 23 10

10 Mikael Persson Saleby SKF 6 0 5 6 3 2 22 10

11 Sven Anders Karlsson Levene SKF 3 6 6 1 0 0 16 6

Resultat GF Elit

1 Magnus Larsson Älekulla SKF 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 23 225 kr

2 Christer  Berntsson Varberg SKF 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 21 150 kr

3 Benny Svensson Värö SKF 6 5 6 4 6 6 33 17

4 Göran Hägg Bälgviken SKF 6 6 5 5 5 4 31 14

5 Lars Ivarsson Flundre SKF 6 6 6 6 6 0 30 17

Resultat GF 55

1 Bo  Allansson Stenungsund SKF 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 23 250 kr

2 Stefan  Helgesson Värö SKF 4 5 6 6 5 6 32 15 200 kr

3 Jonny Karlsson Eggvena-Bråttensby SKF 5 6 5 5 5 6 32 11 150 kr

4 Christer  Fritjofsson Tämta SKF 6 6 5 5 6 3 31 10 100 kr

5 Thomas Bernandersson Grimeton SKF 6 6 6 5 6 1 30 16

6 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF 5 6 3 2 5 6 27 15

7 Ulf Gunterberg Tämta SKF 5 4 6 2 5 5 27 11

8 Kjell Ivarsson Flundre SKF 5 6 5 4 3 3 26 13

9 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF 3 5 3 1 5 4 21 10

10 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamns SKF 4 4 1 4 3 1 17 3



Resultat GF 65

1 Lars Åke Andersson Eggvena-Bråttensby SKF 6 6 5 5 6 6 34 16 250 kr

2 Kjell Arne Larsson Grimeton SKF 5 5 6 4 6 5 31 18 200 kr

3 Lars Bergstrand Älekulla SKF 6 5 6 5 4 2 28 18

4 Krister Rudmark Jönköping SG 2 6 4 6 4 5 27 13

5 Gilbert Andersson Lindome-KBA SKF 4 5 6 6 1 1 23 11

6 Lars Willman Jönköping SG 2 2 6 3 2 5 20 11

Resultat GF 70

1 Lennart Högenberg Älekulla SKF 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 20 225 kr

2 Per Strandh Mariestad SKG 6 4 5 5 6 6 32 14 150 kr

3 Lennart Zanders Alingsås Frivilliga 5 3 6 6 3 5 28 13

4 Sören Andersson Bälgviken SKF 4 6 5 5 2 3 25 10

5 Kerstin Gustavsson Tämta SKF 5 3 4 4 3 5 24 9

Resultat GF 75

1 Kjell Åhman Tämta SKF 5 6 5 6 5 6 33 13 225 kr

2 Gösta Henriksson Skyllberg SKF 6 3 6 6 6 3 30 16

3 Valter Gustavsson Tämta SKF 5 3 5 6 1 5 25 14

Resultat Kikar

1 Fredrik Johansson Barne Åsaka SKF 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 22 300 kr

2 Tobias Ekenstråle Landvetter SKF 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 19 225 kr

3 Kenneth Nolberger Götene SKG 6 6 6 6 1 6 31 23

4 Fredrik Risenfors Hajom 6 5 6 6 5 3 31 12

5 Bernard Raimondo Götene SKG 6 5 6 5 6 0 28 12

6 Anders Grimling Götene SKG 6 6 6 6 3 0 27 22

7 Lennart Gustafsson Götene SKG 6 6 6 0 5 3 26 18

Resultat Skövdeträffen lag

1 Älekulla SKF 11 12 12 12 12 12 71 250

Magnus Larsson 6 6 6 6 6 6 36

Lennart Högenberg 5 6 6 6 6 6 35

2 Eggvena-Bråttensby SKF 11 12 10 11 12 12 68 150

Jörgen Efraimsson 5 6 5 6 6 6 34

Lars Åke Andersson 6 6 5 5 6 6 34

3 Flundre SKF 11 12 11 10 9 3 56

Lars Ivarsson 6 6 6 6 6 0 30

Kjell Ivarsson 5 6 5 4 3 3 26

4 Lidköping SKF(Lag 2) 9 11 12 9 6 8 55

Valter  Eklund 6 6 6 5 4 5 32

Erling Magnusson 3 5 6 4 2 3 23

5 Lidköping SKF(Lag 1) 9 11 9 3 8 10 50

Claes Berggren 6 6 6 2 3 6 29

Lars Ingemarsson 3 5 3 1 5 4 21



Insatsskjutningen
Klass Övriga

1 Lennart Högenberg Älekulla SKF 20 125 kr

2 Kjell Arne Larsson Grimeton SKF 18 100 kr

3 Lars Bergstrand Älekulla SKF 18 75 kr

4 Lars Åke Andersson Eggvena-Bråttensby SKF 16 50 kr

5 Gösta Henriksson Skyllberg SKF 16

6 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby SKF 14

7 Per Strandh Mariestad SKG 14

8 Valter Gustavsson Tämta SKF 14

9 Krister Rudmark Jönköping SG 13

10 Gilbert Andersson Lindome-KBA SKF 11

11 Lars Willman Jönköping SG 11

12 Sören Andersson Bälgviken SKF 10

13 Kerstin Gustavsson Tämta SKF 9

Resultat Kikarklass

1 Kenneth Nolberger Götene SKG 23 100 kr

2 Fredrik Johansson Barne Åsaka SKF 22 75 kr

3 Anders Grimling Götene SKG 22

4 Tobias Ekenstråle Landvetter SKF 19

5 Lennart Gustafsson Götene SKG 18

6 Fredrik Risenfors Hajom 12

7 Bernard Raimondo Götene SKG 12

Klass 4, Elit, 55

1 Jörgen Efraimsson Eggvena-Bråttensby SKF 25 150 kr

2 Magnus Larsson Älekulla SKF 23 125 kr

3 Bo  Allansson Stenungsund SKF 23 100 kr

4 Christer  Berntsson Varberg SKF 21 75 kr

5 Stefan Stålhandske Lindesberg SKF 19 50 kr

6 Benny Svensson Värö SKF 17 50 kr

7 Lars Ivarsson Flundre SKF 17

8 Valter  Eklund Lidköping SKF 16

9 Thomas Bernandersson Grimeton SKF 16

10 Stefan  Helgesson Värö SKF 15

11 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF 15

12 Göran Hägg Bälgviken SKF 14

13 Claes Berggren Lidköping SKF 13

14 Kjell Ivarsson Flundre SKF 13

15 Jonny Karlsson Eggvena-Bråttensby SKF 11

16 Erling Magnusson Lidköping SKF 10

17 Christer  Fritjofsson Tämta SKF 10

18 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF 10

19 Lars Eckstrand Eggvena-Bråttensby SKF 7

20 Sven Anders Karlsson Levene SKF 6

21 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamns SKF 3



jf= 34
Stn Mål Ställning/avstånd

1 1/6 ligg/300 m

2 C40 ligg/400 m

3 S 15DH ligg/200 m

4 1/8 Ligg-knä/225 m

5 Tunna ligg/480m

6 B 100 ligg/580

Källby 27 sep 20105

Ingemar Gustafsson


